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51 Pl ' Str U h burg 2001 Tel: g0112 29-3337/9

BATLAGAE TRUST P. 0.61;:x 1:21 ?0:::t:sburg 2000 Fax (011) 29-8007
08 October 1992

Ri a Larsson

El evor gani sati onen

P O BOX 26064

100 41 STOCKHOLM

Fax No.: 46 8 21 33 93

Dear Ri a

TRI P TO SWEDEN: KHOTSO KHASU AND ERNEST SHOZI

| refer to our fax to you on 5 Cctober 1992. Everything is in
order so far for Khotso and Ernest’s trip to Sweden tonorrow. W
"0 have the tickets here at the office. The visas are due to be
i ssued today, and the two students will fetch them together with
the tickets fromthe office tonorrow.

| encl ose bel ow an anended schedul e of coste for Khotso Khasu.
He will be bringing this letter with him together with the
recei pts. The costs are:

21 Septenber |D/ passport application visit:

Transport R 70. 00

Passport application fee R 38.00

R108. 00

29 Septenber | D/ Passport application visit

Transport R 70.00

2 Cctober 1D/ Passport application visit

" Transport R 70.00

. Meal allowance R 8.00

Photos R 12.00

R 90. 00

10 October Transport (including meal allowance)

Return to Vryburg R 70.00

Meal all owance R 30.00

Bus to airport (return) R 24.00

R124. 00

TOTAL R372.00

Thank you once again for your assistance.

Yours sincerely

MOVED TI KL? NW.L

Trusl ecs: M chael 03ch (Chairman) John Samuel. Barbara Watson. WIlliam Scrili

Gurk Executive Director: Mhanmmad Tikly

and Nei

Me



51 Plein Street Johannesburg 2001 Tel: 011 29-3337/9

BATLAGAE TRUST P. O Box 1251 Johannesburg 2000 Fax (011) 29-8007
5 Cctober 1992

Ri a Larsson

El evor gani sati onen

P 0 BOX 26064

100 41 STOCKHOLM

Fax No.: 46 8 21 33 93

Dear Ri a

COSTS | NCURRED FOR KHOTSO KHASU

Thank you for your fax dated 5/10/1992.

We have had to pay the costs |listed bel ow for Khotso Khasu. He
[ives in Vryburg which is about 300 km from Johannesburg, and
therefore required help with bus fares. He requested to cone in
connection with his passport, ID and visa applications.

The costs are:

21 Septenber | D/ passport application visit:

Transport R 70.00

PasSport application fee R 38.00

R108. 00

29 Septenber |D/ Passport application visit

Transport R 70. 00

2 Cctober 1D/ Passport application visit

Transport R 70.00

Meal all owance R 8.00

Photos R 12. 00

R 90. 00

Transport (including nmeal all owance)

R180. 00

TOTAL R448. 00

Khotso will give you the receipts on his arrival, and will return

T stces M chael Corkc (Chairman) John Sanuel, Barbara Watson. WIliam Seril

urk Executive Director: Mhanmmad |lely
ru :

and Nei

MG



the money to us if you would give it to himthere.

We have contacted British Airways, and given |Irene Mani nzi of
Bat | agae Trust as a contact person. Arrangenents for the trip are
in order and the two students | ook forward to their arrival in
Sweden on the weekend.

Thank you very much for your assistance.

Yours sincerely

WAV

MOHAMVED TI KLY

Executive Director



